November 2020 Adjudication

Total ballot
Date Number of Stations / time Number of ballots on Report | Number on Report | Ballot Adjudicated | adjudicated per day
Ballot Layout Room
24-0Oct [8 stations: 10:30 -4:30 8,685 of 39,465 8,685 8685 8685
Ballot Layout Room
8 stations: 10:30 -2:00
Adjudication Room
25-0ct (8 stations: 8:30 — 2:00 30,117 of 138,826 30117 21,432 21,432
48,223 @11:53 48233 18,116
Ballot Layout Room 60,272@ 2:46 60272 12,039
8 stations: 10:30 -6:00 61.208 @ 3:00 61208 936
Adjudication Room : @3
26-0ct |8 stations: 8:30 — 6:00 75,023 @6:00 75023 13,815 44,906
Ballot Layout Room 86,895 @ 10:33 86895 11,872
7 stations: 8:00- 4:30 99,064@12:31 99064 12,169
Adjudication Room
27-0Oct |7 stations: 8:00 - 4:30 110,580@4:26 110580 11,516 35,557
Ballot Layout Room
5 stations: 8:00- 4:30 133,441 of 600,256 @ 11:40 133441 22,861
1 station: 8:30 - 11:00 am _
1 station: 8:00 - 11:48 am 138,508 of 623,240 @1:40 138508 5,067
1 station: 8:00 - 12:30 pm 142,555 of 641,336 @3:06 142555 4,047
Adjudication Room
3 stations: 8:00 - 4:30
3 stations: 8:00 -12:30
28-0ct |1 station: 2:00-4:30 147,030 of 661,394@ 4:26pm 147030 4,475 36,450
159,257 of 711,098 @ 10:30 159257 12,227
171,194 of 762,074 @12:38 171,194 11,937
Ballot Layout Room 177, 460 of 787,616@ 2:25 177,460 6,266
6 stations: 8:00- 4:30 .
Adjudication Room 181,487 of 803,345 @ 3:40 181,487 4,027
29-Oct 6 stations: 8:00 - 4:30 184,771 of 817,848 @4:30 184,771 3,284 37,741
199,898 of 881,015 @10:46 199,898 15,127

Ballot Layout Room




7 stations: 8:10- 6:00

217,192 of 957,166@1:55 217,192 17,294
1 station: 10:20-6:00 B _
Adiudication Room 224,719 of 989, 887@3:10 224,719 7,527
30-Oct 8 stations: 8:10 - 6:00 239,787 of 1,053,657 @ 5:56 239,787 15,068 55,016
Ballot Layout Room 250,759 of 1,102,741@10:06 250,759 10,972
6 stations: 8:00- 4:30 263,437 of 1,159,297@12:35 263,437 12,678 22.70%
1station: 10:30 -4:30 ] _
Adiudication Room 275,348 of 1,212,135@2:59 275,348 11,911
1-Nov 8 stations: 8:00 - 4:30 282,664 of 1,243,865 @4:30 282,664 7,316 42,877
297,198 of 1,305,931@ 10:21 297,198 14,534
307,984 OF 1,350,962 @ 12:32 307,984 10,786 Remainding 89677
Ballot Layout Room
6 stations:7:30- 6:00 323,313 of 1,414,305 @ 3:14 323,313 15,329 89177
2 stations: 9:30- 6:00 335,685 of 1,465,835 @5:23 335,685 12,372
Adjudication Room ]
8 stations: 7:30 - 6:00 339,094 of 1,479,368 @6:00 339,094 3,409 87.861
2-Nov Bstations: 6:00 - 7:00 342,608 of 1,494,263@ 7:00 342,608 3,514 59,944 92632
355,501 of 1,547,357@9:40 355,501 12,893 96,889
Ballot Layout Room 366,170 of 1,591,959 @12:18 366,170 10,669 93765
7 stations:7:00- 11pm 376,889 of 1,636,352@2:05 376,889 10,719
3 stations: 10:00- 11pm
3 stations: 1:30 - 7-30 396,096 of 1720344 @4:56 396,096 19,207
Adjudication Room 412,188 of 1,786,860 @ 7:30 412,188 16,092
8 stations: 7:00 - 11pm 1/, 508 of 1,826,307@9:40 422,208 10,020
3-Nov 427,715 of 1,850708 @10:40 427,715 5,507 85,107
Ballot Layout Room 432,713 of 1,871,460@8:48 432,713 4,998
9 stations: 8:10- 4:30 443,414 of 1,916,397 @10:47 443,414 10,701
Adjudication Room 452,583 of 1,952,721 @ 12:51 452,583 9,169 26037
8 stations: 8:10 - 4:30
4-Nov 472,081 of 2,032,157 @4:34 472,081 19,498 44,366
476,617 of 2,050,838 @8:55 476,617 4,536 Remaining 25,535
Ballot Layout Room 482,996 of 2,075,828@10:16 482,996 6,379 Remaining 23,655
7 stations: 8:10- 6:00 AR L] ' ’ ' cmaimg ==
1 station: 9:07 - 5 495,228 of 2,123,334 @12:14 495,228 12,232 Remaining 16,948
1 station: 3:30 - 5 506,630 of 2,167,980 @2:52 506,630 11,402 Remaining 13,508

ANAL Al AR+ iAnm P A A




Adjuuicduull XUUIII

7 stations: 8:10 - 6:00 517,528 of 2,210,024 @4:45 517,528 10,898 Remaining 9,723
5-Nov 523,285 of 2,231,442 @ 6:00 523,285 5,757 51,204 |Remaining 9709
528,173 of 2,251,114 @ 8:45 528,173 4,888
Ballot Layout Room 536,326 of 2,282,791 @10.25 536,326 8,153 Remaining 16,089
9 stations: 8:05- 5:30 ' —
Adiudication Room 547,297 of 2,323,641 @ 12:10 547,297 10,971 Remaining 13,713
8 stations: 8:05 - 5:30 561,578 of 2,378,200 @ 3:15 561,578 14,281 Remaining 24,739
6-Nov 573,699 of 2,421,224 @ 5:26 573,699 12,121 50,414
Ballot Layout Room 585,497 of 2,462,592 @ 10:30 585,497 11,798 Remaining 28,226
9 stations: 8:05- 4:30 596,325 of 2,500,762 @12:16 596,325 10,828 Remaining 24,664
Adjudication Room 609,939 of 2,549,574 @ 3:14 609,939 13,614 Remaining 24,180
8 stations: 8:05 - 4:30
7-Nov 616,832 of 2,574,007 @ 4:25 616,832 6,893 43,133|Remaining 24,227
620,155 of 2,586,571 @ 8:36 620,155 3,323
Ballot Layout Room 629,307 of 2,621,767 @10:05 629,307 9,152 Remaining 31,150
10 stations: 8:05- 4:30 —
Adiudication Room 641,742 of 2,666,562 @12:15 641,742 12,435 Remaining 30,353
9 stations: 8:05 - 4:30 653,401 of 2,708,222 @ 2:44 653,401 11,659 Remaining 31,276
8-Nov 662,632 of 2,741,041 @ 4:30 662,632 9,231 45,800
671,641 of 2,772,558 @ 9:30 671,641 9,009 Remaining 37,989
Ballot Layout Room 685,640 of 2,824,339 @ 12:12 685,640 13,999 Remaining 39,741
9 stations: 8:05- 4:30 . —
Adiudication Room 699,141 of 2,872,147 @ 3:11 699,141 13,501 Remaining 38504
8 stations: 8:05 - 4:30 705,972 of 2,898,043 @ 4:28 705,972 6,831 Remaining 36,249
9-Nov 715,308 of 2,933,590 @6:02 715,308 9,336 52,676 |Remaining 30,645
Ballot Layout Room 735,997 of 3,014,078@12:00 735,997 20,689 Remaining 13,462
8 stations: 8:05- 4:30 —
Adjudication Room 750,780 of 3,067,904 @ 3:35 750,780 14,783 Remaining 607
10-Nov 8 stations: 8:05 - 4:30 752,355 of 3,072,989 @ 4:30 752,355 1,575 37,047 |Remaining 0
11-Nov OFF on Veterans Day
Ballot Layout Room
4 stations: 8:05- 12:00
757,747 of 3,101,877 @ 12:56 757,747 5,392 1/2 of VC
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Adjudication Room
3 stations: 8:05 - 12:00

12-Nov 7 stations: 12-45 - 4-:30 767,954 of 3,154,965 @ 4:40 767,954 10,207 15,599
Ballot Layout Room 775,451 of 3,191,154 @10:40 775,451 7,497 1/2 of VC
8 stations: 8:05- 4:30
Adjudication Room 781,455 of 3,217,306 @ 2:35 781,455 6,004
13-Nov 6 stations: 8:05 - 4:30 782,325 of 3,220,369 @ 4:54 782,325 870 14,371 |remaining 3
Ballot Layout Room
3 stations: 2:10 -4:45
14-Nov 3 stations 4:14- 4:45 785,231 of 3,233,819 @4:45 785,231 2,906 2,906 |remaining 3
15-Nov OFF on Sunday Day
Ballot Layout Room
16-Nov 2 stations 786,031 of 3,239,367 @ 12:12 786,031 800 800 |remaining 0
17-Nov Ballot Layout Room 786,720 of 3,242,070 786,720 689 689 |remaining 0
18-Nov Adjudication Room 787,347 of 3,244,008 787,347 627 627 |remaining 0
19-Nov | No inventory to Adjudicate |787,347 of 3,244,008 787,347 0 0]remaining 0
20-Nov Adjudication Room 788,078 of 3,246,773 788,078 731 731|remaining 0
30-Nov Adjudication Room 788,221 of 3,247,300 788,221 143 143
1-Dec Adjudication Room 788,299 of 3,247,528 788,299 78 78
Total ballot adjudicated 788,299.00




